Laurentian Elementary School Menu - 2023-2024

WEEK MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
One | Hamburgers | Grilled Cheese & | Noodles with | Shepherd's Pie | Chicken
onabun & Soup meat sauce & Nuggets with
Salad salad rice &
vegetables
Two | Ham, Mashed | Grilled Cheese & | Lasagna & Chicken
Potatoes & Soup saiad Quesadillas, Pizza & salad
Corn Mexican rice
Three | Chicken Grilled Cheese & | Noodles with Fish with rice &
burger with | Soup meat sauce & | Caesar salad Hot sub with
salad salad salad
Four | Roast Pork, Grilled Cheese & | Macaroni and Beef Burritos,
Potatoes & Soup Cheese & salad | Mexican Rice Pizza & salad
Coleslaw

Full course meal:
Main dish only:

Grilled Cheese only: $3.50
Grilled Cheese meal: $5.50 includes soup, drink & dessert

$5.50 includes meal, drink & dessert
$4.50

REMINDER: A monthly order form will be emailed home. All main meal orders must be
submitted a week in advance.
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Thursday.

% When a Pedagogical/statutory holiday falls on Friday, the Friday meal will be served on

i

i Bagel with cream cheese
_ Cheese - Cheddar

! Cinnamon rolls

| Dessert of the day
| Drinks -Milk, Water, Juice

Fresh Fruit

] .
I Ice cream bars/popsicles

, Muffins

!

Individual prices

$2.50
$1.00
$1.00

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

Salad (small)

Salad plate

(large)

Salad (small) with Ham &

Cheese

Sandwiches

Soup

Soup (cream)

Vegetables
Yogurt
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$2.00
$4.50
$3.00
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$3.00
$2.00
$2.50
$1.00
$1.00

N v

omm,




Laurentian Elementary School
Cafeteria Schedule for 2023-2024
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Ms. Holly’s Hot Lunch Schedule
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August 31-Sept 1-CLOSED

Week One — Sept. 5-8
Week Two — Sept. 11-15
Week Three — Sept. 18-21
Week Four - Sept. 25-29

Week One- Oct. 2-6
Week Two - Oct. 10-12
Week Three - Oct. 16-20
Week Four - Oct. 23-27

Week One — Oct 30-Nov 3
Week Two— Nov. 6-10
Week Three — Nov. 13-17
Week Four — Nov, 20-24

Week One — Nov 27-Dec. 1
Week Two- Dec. 4-8

Week Three - Dec. 11-15
Week Four— Dec. 18-22

Christmas Break Dec. 25 - January 8

Week One - Jan. 9-12

Week Two —Jan. 15-19

Week Three - Jan. 22-26
Week Four - Jan. 29- Feb. 2
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Please remember:

Week One - Feb.5-9
Week Two —Feb. 13 - 16
Week Three - Feb. 19 - 23
Week Four — Feb. 26- Mar. 1

March Break — March 4-8

Week One - Mar. 11 - 15
Week Two- Mar. 18-22
Week Three - Mar. 25 - 28
Week Four - Apr.2-5

Week One — Apr. 8- 12
Week Two Apr. 15 - 18
Week Three - Apr. 22 - 26
Week Four — Apr. 29- May 3

Week One - May 6-10
Week Two - May 13-16
Week Three - May 21-24
Week Four — May 27- 31

Week One — June 3-7
Week Two - June 10 - 14

June 17-21 Closed Cafeteria
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When a Pedagogical Day or Statutory Holiday falls on a Friday,

the "Friday” meal will be served on Thursday.




