### Laurentian Elementary School Menu - 2023-2024

WEEK	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
One	Hamburgers on a bun & Salad	Grilled Cheese & Soup	Noodles with meat sauce & salad	Shepherd's Pie	Chicken Nuggets with rice & vegetables
Two	Ham, Mashed Potatoes & Corn	Grilled Cheese & Soup	Lasagna & salad	Chicken Quesadillas, Mexican rice	Pizza & salad
Three	Chicken burger with salad	Grilled Cheese & Soup	Noodles with meat sauce & salad	Fish with rice & Caesar salad	Hot sub with
Four	Roast Pork, Potatoes & Coleslaw	Grilled Cheese & Soup	Macaroni and Cheese & salad	Beef Burritos, Mexican Rice	Pizza & salad

Full course meal: \$5.50 includes meal, drink & dessert

Main dish only: \$4.50 Grilled Cheese only: \$3.50

Grilled Cheese meal: \$5.50 includes soup, drink & dessert

REMINDER: A monthly order form will be emailed home. All main meal orders must be submitted a week in advance.

When a Pedagogical/statutory holiday falls on Friday, the Friday meal will be served on Thursday.

<u>Individual prices</u>						
Bagel with cream cheese	\$2.50	Salad (smail)	\$2.00			
Cheese - Cheddar	\$1.00	Salad plate (large)	\$4.50			
Cinnamon rolls	\$1.00	Salad (small) with Ham & Cheese	\$3.00			
Dessert of the day		Sandwiches	\$3.00			
Drinks -Milk, Water, Juice	\$1.00	Soup	\$2.00			
Fresh Fruit	\$1.00	Soup (cream)	\$2.50			
Ice cream bars/popsicles	\$1.00	Vegetables & dip	\$1.00			
Muffins	\$1.00	Yogurt	\$1.00			

# Laurentian Elementary School Cafeteria Schedule for 2023-2024

## Ms. Holly's Hot Lunch Schedule

#### August 31-Sept 1-CLOSED

Week One - Sept. 5-8 Week Two - Sept. 11-15 Week Three - Sept. 18-21 Week Four - Sept. 25-29

Week One- Oct. 2-6 Week Two - Oct. 10-12 Week Three - Oct. 16-20 Week Four - Oct. 23-27

Week One - Oct 30-Nov 3 Week Two- Nov. 6-10 Week Three - Nov. 13-17 Week Four - Nov. 20-24

Week One - Nov 27-Dec. 1 Week Two- Dec. 4-8 Week Three - Dec. 11-15 Week Four- Dec. 18-22

#### Christmas Break Dec. 25 - January 8

Week One – Jan. 9-12 Week Two –Jan. 15-19 Week Three - Jan. 22-26 Week Four – Jan. 29- Feb. 2 Week One - Feb. 5 - 9 Week Two -Feb. 13 - 16 Week Three - Feb. 19 - 23 Week Four - Feb. 26- Mar. 1

#### March Break - March 4-8

Week One - Mar. 11 - 15 Week Two- Mar. 18-22 Week Three - Mar. 25 - 28 Week Four - Apr. 2 - 5

Week One - Apr. 8 - 12 Week Two Apr. 15 - 18 Week Three - Apr. 22 - 26 Week Four - Apr. 29 - May 3

Week One - May 6-10 Week Two - May 13-16 Week Three - May 21-24 Week Four - May 27- 31

Week One - June 3-7 Week Two - June 10 - 14

#### June 17-21 Closed Cafeteria

### Please remember:

When a Pedagogical Day or Statutory Holiday falls on a Friday,

the "Friday" meal will be served on Thursday.